You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG06100S-BN4MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG06100S-BN4MM Details PDF
MG06100S-BN4MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG06100S-BN4MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 600V 125A 330W PKG S
Datasheets: MG06100S-BN4MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG06100S-BN4MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 600V 125A 330W PKG S
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 330W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case S-3 Module
Supplier Device Package S3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 125A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.9V @ 15V, 100A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 6.2nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG052L18X500DP
AVX Corporation
VARISTOR 20A 0508
MG06100S-BR1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 150A 625W PKG S
MG06200S-BN4MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 300A 600W PKG S
MG06400D-BN1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT MODULE PACKAGE D 600V
400A
MG06
AVX
AVX QFN
MG06300D-BN4MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 600V 400A 940W PKG D
MG059
YAZAKI
YAZAKI DIP
MG054L18V500RP
AVX
AVX SMD0402X4
08051C474K4Z2A 08053A751JAT2A AIC1117-50PE AT25HP256W-10SC-2.7 BD9673EFJ-E2
BLM11B252SDPTM00-03 C1005X5R1A224K050BC CAT6217-180TDGT3 CL10C470JC8NNNC CY2308SXC-3T
DR2S1205 EM6353BX1SP3B-4.4 ES07D-M-08 FDPF2710T GQM1885C1H330JB01D
HT17-2102UBC/C430/TR8 ICL7612DCSA ICS9LPRS918JKLF IRFS4310TRRPBF IRFS9630
LMP2232AMM/NOPB LX6523AID-TR M52723ASP MAX133CQH MAX3245CAI-T
MIC5248-1.2YM5 ML6554CU MN101C427HB NCP699SN50T1G PACDN004Y
PC2SD11NTZA PE40F-100 PKJ4111PI PM600HSA120-18 PT8A990AP
RKD704KPR5 S80C32-25-R SFH6106-4T SM6T220CA-E3/52 SMS3928-023LF
SMV1413-079LF SN74AUP3G14DQER SN74AVC1T45DBVR SN74HC125DBLE SPX1587AT-L
T459N2400TOF TPS79601KTT V40100PG VSC8062QH-T ZM4738A-GS18